
APPENDIX F  

2014 Medical Plan Cost  

 

2014 Medical plan costs - $51,000 and under 

Plan Self Self + 
Child(ren) 

Self + 
Adult 

Family 

Blue Shield Health 
Savings Plan 

Employee Cost 
 
 

$9.67 
 
 

$17.41 
 
 

$21.19 
 
 

$28.92 
 
 

Health Net  
Blue & Gold 

Employee Cost 
 
 

$29.49 
 
 

$51.17 
 
 

$109.50 
 
 

$131.18 
 
 

Kaiser Permanente Employee Cost 
 

$11.78 
 
 

$21.20 
 
 

$25.80 
 
 

$35.21 
 
 

UC Care Employee Cost 
 
 

$71.96 
 
 

$127.83 
 
 

$198.99 
 
 

$254.87 
 
 

Western Health 
Advantage 

Employee Cost 
 
 

$11.78 
 
 

$21.20 
 
 

$25.80 
 
 

$35.21 
 
 

Core Employee Cost 
 
 

$0.00 
 
 

$0.00 
 
 

$0.00 
 
 

$0.00 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2014 Medical plan costs - $51,001–$101,000 

Plan Self Self + 
Child(ren) 

Self + 
Adult 

Family 

Blue Shield Health 
 Savings Plan 

Employee Cost 
 
 
 

$45.72 
 
 

$82.30 
 
 

$103.49 
 
 

$140.06 
 
 

Health Net 
 Blue & Gold 

Employee Cost 
 
 
 

$65.54 
 
 

$116.06 
 
 

$191.80 
 
 

$242.32 
 
 

Kaiser Permanente Employee Cost 
 
 
 

$47.83 
 
 

$86.09 
 

$108.10 
 
 

$146.35 
 
 

UC Care Employee Cost 
 

$108.01 
 
 

$192.72 
 
 

$281.29 
 
 

$366.01 
 
 

Western Health 
Advantage 

Employee Cost 
 
 
 

$47.83 
 
 

$86.09 
 
 

$108.10 
 
 

$146.35 
 

Core Employee Cost 
 
 
 

$0.00 
 
 

$0.00 
 
 

$0.00 
 
 

$0.00 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2014 Medical plan costs - $101,001–$151,000 

Plan Self Self + 
Child(ren) 

Self + 
Adult 

Family 

Blue Shield Health  
Savings Plan 

Employee Cost 
 
 

$82.72 
 

$148.90 $177.25 
 

$243.42 

Health Net  
Blue & Gold 

Employee Cost 
 
 

$102.54 
 

$182.66 
 

$265.56 
 

$345.68 
 

Kaiser Permanente Employee Cost 
 
 

$84.83 
 
 

$152.69 
 
 

$181.86 
 

$249.71 

UC Care Employee Cost 
 
 

$145.01 
 

$259.32 
 

$355.05 
 

$469.37 
 

Western Health Advantage Employee Cost 
 

$84.83 
 

$152.69 
 

$181.86 
 
 

$249.71 

Core Employee Cost 
 
 

$0.00 
 
 

$0.00 
 
 

$0.00 
 
 

$0.00 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Medical plan costs - $151,001 and above 

Plan Self Self + 
Child(ren) 

Self + 
Adult 

Family 

Blue Shield Health 
Savings Plan 

Employee Cost 
 
 

$121.03 
 
 

$217.86 
 
 

$253.67 
 
 

$350.49 
 
 

Health Net  
Blue & Gold 

Employee Cost 
 
 

$140.85 
 
 

$251.62 
 
 

$341.98 
 
 

$452.75 
 
 

Kaiser Permanente Employee Cost 
 
 

$123.14 
 
 

$221.65 
 
 

$258.28 
 
 

$356.78 
 
 

UC Care Employee Cost 
 
 

$183.32 
 
 

$328.28 
 
 

$431.47 
 
 

$576.44 
 
 

Western Health 
Advantage 

Employee Cost 
 
 

$123.14 
 
 

$221.65 
 
 

$258.28 
 
 

$356.78 
 
 

Core Employee Cost 
 
 

$0.00 
 
 

$0.00 
 
 

$0.00 
 
 

$0.00 
 
 

. 
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