APPENDIX F

2014 Medical Plan Cost

2014 Medical plan costs - \$51,000 and under

Plan		Self	Self + Child(ren)	Self + Adult	Family
Blue Shield Health Savings Plan	Employee Cost	\$9.67	\$17.41	\$21.19	\$28.92
Health Net Blue & Gold	Employee Cost	\$29.49	\$51.17	\$109.50	\$131.18
Kaiser Permanente	Employee Cost	\$11.78	\$21.20	\$25.80	\$35.21
UC Care	Employee Cost	\$71.96	\$127.83	\$198.99	\$254.87
Western Health Advantage	Employee Cost	\$11.78	\$21.20	\$25.80	\$35.21
Core	Employee Cost	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

2014 Medical plan costs - \$51,001-\$101,000

Plan		Self	Self + Child(ren)	Self + Adult	Family
Blue Shield Health Savings Plan	Employee Cost	\$45.72	\$82.30	\$103.49	\$140.06
Health Net Blue & Gold	Employee Cost	\$65.54	\$116.06	\$191.80	\$242.32
Kaiser Permanente	Employee Cost	\$47.83	\$86.09	\$108.10	\$146.35
UC Care	Employee Cost	\$108.01	\$192.72	\$281.29	\$366.01
Western Health Advantage	Employee Cost	\$47.83	\$86.09	\$108.10	\$146.35
Core	Employee Cost	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

2014 Medical plan costs - \$101,001-\$151,000

Plan		Self	Self + Child(ren)	Self + Adult	Family
Blue Shield Health Savings Plan	Employee Cost	\$82.72	\$148.90	\$177.25	\$243.42
Health Net Blue & Gold	Employee Cost	\$102.54	\$182.66	\$265.56	\$345.68
Kaiser Permanente	Employee Cost	\$84.83	\$152.69	\$181.86	\$249.71
UC Care	Employee Cost	\$145.01	\$259.32	\$355.05	\$469.37
Western Health Advantage	Employee Cost	\$84.83	\$152.69	\$181.86	\$249.71
Core	Employee Cost	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Medical plan costs - \$151,001 and above

Plan		Self	Self + Child(ren)	Self + Adult	Family
Blue Shield Health Savings Plan	Employee Cost	\$121.03	\$217.86	\$253.67	\$350.49
Health Net Blue & Gold	Employee Cost	\$140.85	\$251.62	\$341.98	\$452.75
Kaiser Permanente	Employee Cost	\$123.14	\$221.65	\$258.28	\$356.78
UC Care	Employee Cost	\$183.32	\$328.28	\$431.47	\$576.44
Western Health Advantage	Employee Cost	\$123.14	\$221.65	\$258.28	\$356.78
Core	Employee Cost	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

.